OISC GOLF
METRIX

Afree terviksella

Mol 1112/34]5/6)7]8]9]10]11]121314/15|16]17]18]19] +- | Sum
Par 34 3|33 /3 4|33 59

333333 3/3|3]|3

1 MarkolLehtonen | 4 2 2 /3|33 /3 4 3 3|3 |4 3 |4|3 2 4|33 0 59
2 Mikko Tonttila 3/2 34 3/3/3/2 5 2 24|34 2 5 4/3|3|+1 | 60
3 MarkoVirtanen |3 |35 3334 4,333 4|43 4,4 6 3|4 +10 69
4 |ElinaKantanen |5 4 22 /4 /32 533|453 3,3 5 5 4 5 +11| 70
5 |Mattimaensivu |3 4 3|3|5/3 /4 4 416 4 7 4,5 4 4,5 3 4 420 79
6 | Jarkko Komula 4 4,2/ 3/4°9 9 99 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 +84 143

Afree tervikselld » 27.07.2024 03:56 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1051300
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1051300

Avg 3.7/3.2|2.8
Difficulty 4 | 3|1
Birdie -1 2 3
Par 0 31112
Bogey 1 2 | 3

Double Bogey 2 | 1
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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4
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]23 4[5 67891011 ]12]13 14 1516 17 |18 [19 |Tot JRL
Par 3/3/3/3|3|3(3|3|3 /3|34 ,3|3|3|3/|4|3)|3/59

3.7
5

4

42147454342 55|43|47|42|48|55|4.2|4.7

7 (1711511 8 |13 |12 |16
11 1 1
2 31312332
2 | 3|1 2 |12 2
1 1 1
1 1
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2 | 4|2
2 |2 |12
2 1 1
1 1 1 1

80
21
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30
10
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14

11%
40%
26%
9%
2%
12%
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